Hello Magic - Color Changing Cleansing Mask

11-66.135.02C
Phase Material Name
A Palmera G995E
A Rheozan SH
A Solagum TARA
A Solagum AX
B Deionized Water
B MultiMoist CLR™
B ProRenew Complex CLR™
C CutiBiome CLR™
C Dehyton SFA
C Plantacare 818 UP
C Dehyton PK 45 MB
C Perfume Eau So Wow
D Dermosoft 1388 eco
E Citric Acid (50%)
F Cameleon CelluRed

Us INCI

Glycerin
Succinoglycan
Caesalpinia Spinosa Gum

Acacia Senegal Gum
Xanthan Gum

Water
Fructooligosaccharides

Beta Vulgaris (Beet) Root Extract

Water

Lactococcus Ferment Lysate

Octyldodecanol

Leptospermum Scoparium Branch/Leaf Oil

Piper Nigrum Seed Extract

Magnolia Officinalis Bark Extract

Cocamidopropyl Betaine
Disodium 2-Sulfolaurate
Coco-Glucoside
Cocamidopropyl Betaine
Fragrance

Glycerin

Water

Sodium Levulinate
Sodium Anisate

Citric Acid

Water

Iron Oxides

Titanium Dioxide
Cellulose Acetate
Magnesium Stearate
Propylene Glycol Stearate
Ethyl Cellulose

Operating Instructions

Supplier
KLK Oleo
Syensqo
SEPPIC

SEPPIC

N.A.

CLR

CLR

CLR

BASF

BASF
BASF
Frey+Lau

Evonik

N.A.

Tagra

% Material
5.00
0.50
0.25

1.00

66.83

1.00

3.00

1.50

3.00

5.60
6.75
0.25

4.00

0.32

1.00

100.000000

Predisperse A and stir until homogeneous. Add it to B and homogenize. Add C in this order and stir until uniform with moderate stirring.
Add D and adjust pH value to 5-5.5 with E. Add F and stir slowly (Anchor stirrer is recommended).

Directions for use:
Apply on the wet face face and rinse off after 5-10 minutes.

The recommendations and formulations given are based on our knowledge and experience in the field of technical application.

They are, to the best of our belief, correct, but are offered without obligation.

Those who use our recommendations and formulations as well as those who process CLR Active Agents are themselves responsible for the adherence to
prevailing statutory regulations and the observance of patent rights as well as other protective rights for other companies.
This formula has been manufactured and stability-tested using a special preservative, but has not been subjected to microbiological challenge tests.
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